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1 4986 / Rivera, Luis / Mexico / Fri 09:00 pm 51 736 194.33 Advance To Finals Daily Leader 700.00180, 217, 186

2 3935 / Franco, Jesus / Mexico / Fri 07:00 pm 40 711 197.00 Advance To Finals 500.00198, 203, 190

3 1805 / Olango, Frederick / Pomona, CA / Fri 07:00 pm 44 708 192.00 Advance To Finals 500.00203, 181, 192

4 5956 / Vallejo, Nancy / Edinburg, TX / Fri 09:00 pm 51 704 183.67 Advance To Finals 500.00186, 205, 160

5 3119 / De Mesa, Alexis / Las Vegas, NV / Fri 07:00 pm 46 703 188.33 Advance To Finals 500.00146, 242, 177

6 5979 / Chong, Gil / Mexico / Fri 07:00 pm 40 695 191.67 Advance To Finals 500.00182, 191, 202

7 732 / Moua, Mai / Circle Pines, MN / Fri 07:00 pm 52 691 178.33 Advance To Finals 500.00181, 175, 179

8 727 / Caluag, Lopito / Fontana, CA / Fri 07:00 pm 40 688 189.33194, 203, 171

9 1461 / Tong, Kristopher / Renton , WA / Fri 07:00 pm 51 683 176.67257, 135, 138

10 5103 / Orozco, Jose / Mexico / Fri 07:00 pm 48 680 178.67150, 200, 186

11 465 / Sangalang, Benigno / Hayward, CA / Fri 07:00 pm 40 677 185.67191, 199, 167

11 946 / Duong, Vu / Greenwood, IN / Fri 07:00 pm 42 677 183.67210, 168, 173

13 7512 / Barrera Almeida, Rigoberto / Tijuana, Mexico / Fri 07:00 pm 52 663 169.00158, 170, 179

14 946 / Duong, Vu / Greenwood, IN / Fri 09:00 pm 42 661 178.33170, 184, 181

15 7439 / Ortiz, Maria / Ciudad de Mexico, Mexico / Fri 07:00 pm 41 659 178.67201, 149, 186

16 7330 / Toscano Montoya , Fernando / Ensenada, Mexico / Fri 09:00 pm 55 656 163.67148, 154, 189

17 711 / Weaver-Purdy, Elaine / LAS VEGAS, NV / Fri 09:00 pm 44 651 173.00169, 168, 182

18 7091 / Villagran , Alejandro  / Cuauhtemoc, Mexico / Fri 07:00 pm 44 650 172.67165, 153, 200

19 6248 / Santos, Jojie / Mountain House, CA / Fri 07:00 pm 47 649 169.33198, 164, 146

20 4320 / Chau, Kevin / San Gabriel, CA / Fri 09:00 pm 43 647 172.67182, 137, 199

21 5896 / Ward, Richard / Pensacola, FL / Fri 07:00 pm 48 646 167.33157, 158, 187

22 2538 / Solis, David / San Dimas, CA / Fri 07:00 pm 52 644 162.67164, 174, 150

23 7328 / Verdugo, Isaac / Ensenada, Mexico / Fri 09:00 pm 48 638 164.67135, 166, 193

24 1701 / Salgado, Beatriz / Mexico / Fri 07:00 pm 55 634 156.33166, 120, 183

25 6697 / Ecalnea, Mary / Fairfield, CA / Fri 07:00 pm 52 633 159.00166, 150, 161

26 6668 / Munoz, Manuel / Mexico / Fri 07:00 pm 44 631 166.33152, 148, 199

27 3965 / Varela, Ray / Los Alamitos, CA / Fri 07:00 pm 53 626 155.67154, 162, 151

27 6196 / Holland, Jeff / Fresno, CA / Fri 07:00 pm 47 626 161.67137, 179, 169

27 6207 / Ahumada, Carlos / Mexico / Fri 07:00 pm 48 626 160.67206, 146, 130

30 7443 / Orozco Armenta, Maria Teresa / Ciudad Obregon, Mexico / Fri 07:00 pm 55 623 152.67125, 164, 169

31 711 / Weaver-Purdy, Elaine / LAS VEGAS, NV / Fri 07:00 pm 44 618 162.00170, 173, 143

32 7365 / Ecalnea, Curtis Sr. / Fairfield, CA / Fri 07:00 pm 48 617 157.67128, 184, 161

33 4638 / Neles, Joe / Gerber, CA / Fri 07:00 pm 44 614 160.67147, 144, 191

34 3035 / Padilla, Lilibeth / Misson, TX / Fri 09:00 pm 55 612 149.00181, 130, 136

35 6030 / Portman, Andrew / Las Vegas,  / Fri 09:00 pm 40 605 161.67181, 169, 135

36 2719 / Benson, Sharonda / Owings Mills, MD / Fri 07:00 pm 48 598 151.33151, 170, 133

36 7329 / Perez Samano, Lourdes  / Ensenada, Mexico / Fri 09:00 pm 55 598 144.33161, 157, 115

38 3642 / Ingraham, Jerome / Aiea, HI / Fri 09:00 pm 44 588 152.00160, 161, 135

38 1517 / Vu, Hien / Coon Rapids, MN / Fri 07:00 pm 48 588 148.00125, 163, 156

40 1792 / Nelson, Ken / Gledale, AZ / Fri 09:00 pm 44 586 151.33179, 114, 161

41 6492 / Elbery, Deanna / Valencia, CA / Fri 07:00 pm 55 583 139.33163, 119, 136

41 7348 / Torres, Cayla / Oakley, CA / Fri 07:00 pm 43 583 151.33151, 162, 141

43 6731 / Velez-hall, Valerie / Taylorsville, UT / Fri 07:00 pm 46 582 148.00144, 134, 166

44 3535 / Zehle, Herbert / Monterrey , Mexico / Fri 07:00 pm 45 581 148.67172, 120, 154

45 6274 / Hines, Cartez / Baltimore, MD / Fri 09:00 pm 45 580 148.33124, 162, 159
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45 7243 / Ly, Kevin / TEMPLE CITY, CA / Fri 07:00 pm 40 580 153.33194, 136, 130

47 124 / Alcala, Carlos / Mexico / Fri 09:00 pm 44 577 148.33166, 123, 156

48 5537 / Lund, Randy / Murray, UT / Fri 09:00 pm 43 570 147.00139, 138, 164

48 7374 / Galindo Diego, Ignacio Ernesto / Mexico, AK / Fri 09:00 pm 55 570 135.00118, 152, 135

50 6196 / Holland, Jeff / Fresno, CA / Fri 09:00 pm 47 562 140.33151, 159, 111

51 1792 / Nelson, Ken / Gledale, AZ / Fri 07:00 pm 44 558 142.00124, 141, 161

52 6126 / Gomez, Emma / Mexico / Fri 09:00 pm 55 557 130.67127, 131, 134

53 4913 / Braesch, Robert / Wasilla, AK / Fri 09:00 pm 55 554 129.67120, 131, 138

54 5099 / Valencia, Eric / Espanola, NM / Fri 07:00 pm 55 551 128.67123, 126, 137

55 4002 / De Kruyf, Ashton / Menifee, CA / Fri 07:00 pm 55 543 126.00145, 134, 99

56 5865 / Madrid, Michelle / Santa Fe, NM / Fri 07:00 pm 55 532 122.33134, 97, 136

57 7603 / Workman, Brian / Henderson, NV / Fri 09:00 pm 47 505 121.33103, 125, 136
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1 3000 / Hampton, De Brady / Menifee, CA / Fri 07:00 pm 36 765 219.00 Previously Advanced Daily Leader 200.00191, 199, 267

2 3988 / Burbank, Bradley / Deweyville, UT / Fri 09:00 pm 36 728 206.67 Advance To Finals 500.00235, 209, 176

3 3898 / Epps, Jason / Jamaica, NY / Fri 09:00 pm 36 719 203.67 Advance To Finals 500.00203, 174, 234

4 7077 / Luna, Christian / Pharr, AK / Fri 09:00 pm 24 718 215.33 Advance To Finals 500.00228, 190, 228

5 2736 / Jones, Shane / Hyde Park, UT / Fri 09:00 pm 30 712 207.33 Advance To Finals 500.00204, 201, 217

6 3727 / Roberts, Carl / Columbia, SC / Fri 07:00 pm 37 703 197.33 Previously Advanced190, 204, 198

6 6630 / Corona, Alejandro / Tucson, AZ / Fri 07:00 pm 32 703 202.33 Advance To Finals 500.00209, 199, 199

8 4978 / Cuan, Jose / Mexico / Fri 07:00 pm 28 700 205.33 Advance To Finals 500.00236, 202, 178

9 4621 / Harper, Tony / Roosevelt, UT / Fri 07:00 pm 28 693 203.00 Advance To Finals 500.00223, 211, 175

10 917 / Alarcio, Jamescart / Pomona, CA / Fri 07:00 pm 39 687 190.00 Advance To Finals 500.00182, 211, 177

11 1555 / Caluag, Rauf Micko / Fontana, CA / Fri 09:00 pm 24 685 204.33 Advance To Finals 500.00223, 202, 188

11 1899 / Masangcay, Rick / Las Vegas, NV / Fri 09:00 pm 36 685 192.33 Advance To Finals 500.00184, 192, 201

13 3469 / Adams, Tracy / Wasilla, AK / Fri 09:00 pm 26 684 202.00 Advance To Finals 500.00222, 171, 213

14 3955 / Lim, Glen / Honolulu, HI / Fri 07:00 pm 40 679 186.33188, 189, 182

15 2187 / Mendoza, Ricardo / Temecula, CA / Fri 07:00 pm 25 674 199.67205, 204, 190

16 3727 / Roberts, Carl / Columbia, SC / Fri 09:00 pm 37 668 185.67171, 242, 144

16 2791 / Lubuguin, Ellen / Parkersburg, WV / Fri 07:00 pm 40 668 182.67189, 177, 182

18 1108 / Cantu, David / Monterrey, Mexico / Fri 09:00 pm 26 667 196.33216, 180, 193

19 1970 / Holland, Jared / Providence, UT / Fri 07:00 pm 32 666 190.00202, 146, 222

19 3676 / Toscano Jr, Gustavo / Ensenada, Mexico / Fri 07:00 pm 36 666 186.00199, 175, 184

21 3237 / Lor, Chee / Brooklyn Center, MN / Fri 07:00 pm 30 657 189.00188, 229, 150

22 738 / Laguardia, Dominador / Bellflower, CA / Fri 07:00 pm 40 655 178.33196, 191, 148

23 2952 / Hua, Hato / West Covina, CA / Fri 09:00 pm 28 653 189.67189, 189, 191

24 6522 / Whitebread, Travis / San Bruno, CA / Fri 07:00 pm 29 652 188.33180, 193, 192

25 4212 / Perez Sr, Tony / Melbourne, FL / Fri 09:00 pm 37 650 179.67191, 179, 169

25 5264 / Perez, Ashley / Mesa, AZ / Fri 07:00 pm 38 650 178.67197, 185, 154

25 7527 / Conwell, Johnathon  / london, OH / Fri 09:00 pm 31 650 185.67191, 217, 149

28 5550 / Cobos, Victoria / Brownsville, TX / Fri 07:00 pm 32 647 183.67180, 167, 204

29 6285 / Fuller, Teresa / NY / Fri 09:00 pm 24 646 191.33166, 161, 247

30 7429 / Whipple, Don / Sedro Woolley, WA / Fri 07:00 pm 26 643 188.33160, 218, 187

31 6119 / Castelan Macias, Victor / Orizaba, Mexico / Fri 07:00 pm 36 642 178.00184, 150, 200

32 3059 / Toscano, Fernando / ENSENADA, Mexico / Fri 07:00 pm 37 641 176.67149, 179, 202

33 2564 / Rembert, Charles / Melville, NY / Fri 07:00 pm 36 640 177.33158, 211, 163

34 1591 / Caylao, Alex / Las Vegas, NV / Fri 07:00 pm 36 639 177.00169, 187, 175

34 4948 / Bradley, Lucas / Gadsden, AL / Fri 09:00 pm 36 639 177.00177, 163, 191

36 7171 / Walker, Roslyn / Windsor Mill, MD / Fri 07:00 pm 36 634 175.33188, 175, 163

37 3278 / Acuna, Hugo / Mexico / Fri 07:00 pm 34 633 177.00166, 151, 214

38 7681 / Cannon, Kyle / Joliet, IL / Fri 09:00 pm 39 632 171.67149, 210, 156

38 5542 / Archundia, Alan / Mexico / Fri 07:00 pm 24 632 186.67175, 166, 219

40 3001 / Hampton, Kelli / Menifee, CA / Fri 07:00 pm 36 629 173.67182, 167, 172

41 6764 / Hagmansen, May-britt / Oslo, Norway / Fri 09:00 pm 40 627 169.00157, 192, 158

42 4980 / Villalobos, Roberto / Mexico / Fri 07:00 pm 31 624 177.00156, 171, 204

43 7483 / Horcasitas, Fernando / CDMX, Mexico / Fri 07:00 pm 26 623 181.67192, 172, 181

43 7559 / Tan, Richard / LAS VEGAS, NV / Fri 07:00 pm 32 623 175.67185, 166, 176

45 794 / Caylao, Bien / Daly City, CA / Fri 07:00 pm 40 622 167.33174, 150, 178
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46 5883 / Shields, Jay / Gadsden, AL / Fri 07:00 pm 24 620 182.67195, 171, 182

47 2691 / Samson, Richard / Santa Clarita, CA / Fri 07:00 pm 34 617 171.67173, 181, 161

47 2508 / Shibata, Daisuke / Mexico / Fri 07:00 pm 38 617 167.67192, 159, 152

49 6286 / Fuller, Dillon / Saranac Lake, NY / Fri 09:00 pm 38 615 167.00189, 181, 131

50 4904 / Roberts, Bill / Mayer, AZ / Fri 07:00 pm 36 613 168.33202, 137, 166

50 5409 / Lam, Angela / Monterey Park, CA / Fri 07:00 pm 40 613 164.33185, 149, 159

52 4957 / Watts, Neil / Gadsden, AL / Fri 09:00 pm 34 609 169.00151, 162, 194

53 3237 / Lor, Chee / Brooklyn Center, MN / Fri 09:00 pm 30 607 172.33188, 145, 184

54 7570 / Jenkins , Kyle / Jersey City, NJ / Fri 07:00 pm 31 603 170.00139, 149, 222

55 7693 / Balignasa, Justin / Las Vegas, NV / Fri 09:00 pm 29 600 171.00160, 149, 204

56 1340 / Apilado, Mel / Kenosha, WI / Fri 07:00 pm 39 597 160.00159, 163, 158

57 4979 / Muniz, Consuelo / Mexico / Fri 07:00 pm 36 595 162.33165, 163, 159

58 7208 / Miller, Arron  / Pensacola, FL / Fri 07:00 pm 34 594 164.00179, 145, 168

59 1466 / Tong, Kare / Kent, WA / Fri 07:00 pm 40 591 157.00163, 180, 128

59 2564 / Rembert, Charles / Melville, NY / Fri 09:00 pm 36 591 161.00170, 190, 123

59 5513 / Barnard, Max / Salt Lake City, UT / Fri 09:00 pm 39 591 158.00154, 180, 140

59 7555 / Dominguez, Brenda / Cd Juarez, AK / Fri 09:00 pm 40 591 157.00138, 142, 191

63 5043 / Deguzman, Bernard / Oak Harbor, WA / Fri 07:00 pm 40 589 156.33151, 170, 148

64 7410 / Barkley, Matt / Post Falls, ID / Fri 07:00 pm 32 588 164.00155, 168, 169

65 7489 / Lewon, Mark / SALT LAKE CITY, UT / Fri 07:00 pm 37 587 158.67150, 158, 168

65 3598 / Galeana, Rafael / Mexico / Fri 07:00 pm 31 587 164.67166, 161, 167

67 3944 / Espinosa, Crystal / Rio Rancho, NM / Fri 07:00 pm 40 586 155.33147, 170, 149

68 2568 / Nalos, Alex / Las Vegas, NV / Fri 09:00 pm 37 583 157.33158, 159, 155

69 4291 / Covarrubias, Juan / Mexico / Fri 09:00 pm 24 581 169.67167, 183, 159

70 5426 / Ocampo, Maybeline / Long Beach, CA / Fri 09:00 pm 40 579 153.00144, 165, 150

70 6208 / Summers, Greg / Deweyville, UT / Fri 09:00 pm 33 579 160.00184, 147, 149

72 5900 / Ward, Gabriel / Pensacola, FL / Fri 07:00 pm 29 577 163.33134, 182, 174

73 6443 / Moore, Randy / Banning, CA / Fri 09:00 pm 33 573 158.00145, 175, 154

73 6216 / Mendoza, Marco / Mexico / Fri 07:00 pm 28 573 163.00148, 154, 187

75 6217 / Issa, Mario / Mexico / Fri 07:00 pm 40 572 150.67156, 148, 148

76 3568 / Holland, Bert / Hyde Park, UT / Fri 07:00 pm 38 567 151.00159, 154, 140

77 5013 / Mcdougald, Alandra / Baltimore, MD / Fri 09:00 pm 31 566 157.67164, 172, 137

78 6029 / Portman, David / Las Vegas, NV / Fri 09:00 pm 40 565 148.33169, 118, 158

79 6118 / Pacheco Ochoa, Fernando / Mexico / Fri 07:00 pm 27 564 161.00160, 140, 183

80 1464 / Tong, Kannha / Renton, WA / Fri 07:00 pm 40 560 146.67156, 152, 132

81 5550 / Cobos, Victoria / Brownsville, TX / Fri 09:00 pm 32 554 152.67125, 173, 160

81 7503 / Ramirez Corona, Gonzalo / Orizaba, Mexico / Fri 07:00 pm 32 554 152.67136, 168, 154

83 7442 / Jacquez, Benito / San Luis, AZ / Fri 09:00 pm 35 553 149.33149, 142, 157

84 4622 / Harper, Tejay / Roosevelt, UT / Fri 07:00 pm 38 547 144.33176, 132, 125

85 2950 / Chou, Chi / Roland Heights, CA / Fri 09:00 pm 40 545 141.67156, 112, 157

86 6084 / Hayes, Andrew / Vineyard, UT / Fri 07:00 pm 36 544 145.33118, 171, 147

87 801 / Mangaran, Carl / Covina, CA / Fri 09:00 pm 39 530 137.67142, 144, 127

88 7376 / Pena Torres, Sebastian / Santa Catarina, AK / Fri 09:00 pm 33 525 142.00162, 136, 128

89 5215 / Burbank, Travis / Deweyville, UT / Fri 09:00 pm 28 513 143.00143, 134, 152

90 767 / Chitoy, Sergio / Monterrey, Mexico / Fri 07:00 pm 32 510 138.00141, 129, 144
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1 180 / Fritze, Nicklas / Wildau, Germany / Fri 09:00 pm 4 804 264.00 Advance To Finals Daily Leader 700.00278, 256, 258

2 6105 / Youngsman, Jason / Oak Harbor, WA / Fri 09:00 pm 4 751 246.33 Advance To Finals 500.00235, 245, 259

3 3887 / Xiong, Aider / Maplewood, MN / Fri 07:00 pm 19 728 223.67 Previously Advanced224, 242, 205

4 3662 / Martinez, Jose / Juarez Chihuahua, Mexico / Fri 07:00 pm 24 720 216.00 Advance To Finals 500.00205, 186, 257

5 3470 / Gore, Kenneth / Wasilla, AK / Fri 09:00 pm 6 699 227.00 Advance To Finals 500.00212, 257, 212

6 2565 / Mcduffie, Andre / Melville, NY / Fri 07:00 pm 8 697 224.33 Advance To Finals 500.00198, 197, 278

7 2729 / Astiazaran, Eduardo / Tucson, AZ / Fri 09:00 pm 17 691 213.33 Advance To Finals 500.00202, 229, 209

8 3554 / Ujimori, Grant / Mililani, HI / Fri 09:00 pm 17 688 212.33 Advance To Finals 500.00219, 210, 208

9 3069 / Krich, Seth / Cave Creek, AZ / Fri 09:00 pm 20 686 208.67 Advance To Finals 500.00161, 254, 211

9 5259 / Huggar Jr, Calvin / Laveen, AZ / Fri 09:00 pm 5 686 223.67 Advance To Finals 500.00212, 256, 203

11 2042 / Fink, Ryan / West Salem, WI / Fri 07:00 pm 16 682 211.33 Advance To Finals 500.00232, 202, 200

11 6830 / Davis, Kenneth / Chandler, AZ / Fri 07:00 pm 9 682 218.33 Advance To Finals 500.00212, 232, 211

11 7620 / Richardson, Marquise / INGLEWOOD , CA / Fri 07:00 pm 15 682 212.33 Advance To Finals 500.00189, 223, 225

14 6245 / Miller, Jacob / Bremerton, WA / Fri 07:00 pm 8 672 216.00 Previously Advanced239, 214, 195

14 4949 / Bradley, Jeremy / Gadsden, AL / Fri 09:00 pm 15 672 209.00 Advance To Finals 500.00192, 246, 189

16 817 / Coloma, Lester / Henderson, NV / Fri 09:00 pm 10 669 213.00207, 206, 226

17 7459 / Stanton, Tamera / Baltimore, MD / Fri 09:00 pm 8 668 214.67210, 226, 208

18 7459 / Stanton, Tamera / Baltimore, MD / Fri 07:00 pm 8 667 214.33183, 208, 252

19 6004 / Mendez, Eduardo Alfonso / Mexico / Fri 09:00 pm 15 665 206.67171, 160, 289

20 7347 / Kniss, Chester / Oakley, CA / Fri 07:00 pm 20 663 201.00219, 194, 190

21 2745 / Jinks, Lyndell / Hercules, CA / Fri 09:00 pm 24 655 194.33236, 169, 178

22 5271 / Ament, Caden / Tempe, AZ / Fri 09:00 pm 11 649 205.33180, 224, 212

23 2949 / Nguyen, Louis / Temple City, CA / Fri 09:00 pm 24 648 192.00180, 201, 195

23 4977 / Dominguez, Alberto / AK / Fri 09:00 pm 11 648 205.00268, 159, 188

25 6253 / Yip, Tee / Chicago, IL / Fri 09:00 pm 20 643 194.33191, 200, 192

26 4042 / Williams, Josh / Scottsdale, AZ / Fri 07:00 pm 12 642 202.00201, 179, 226

26 4385 / Reed, Kyle / Thousand Oaks, CA / Fri 07:00 pm 7 642 207.00190, 193, 238

26 6934 / Chukwujiobi, Emeka / Clovis, NM / Fri 07:00 pm 23 642 191.00169, 215, 189

29 6900 / Fosseide, Grethe / Norway / Fri 07:00 pm 18 641 195.67179, 181, 227

30 4912 / Perez Jr, Richard / Mesa, AZ / Fri 07:00 pm 19 640 194.33217, 184, 182

30 5601 / Garcia, Alejandro / Mexico / Fri 07:00 pm 24 640 189.33172, 218, 178

32 4816 / Hagmansen, Glenn / Norway / Fri 09:00 pm 20 639 193.00157, 206, 216

33 7519 / Davis, Justice / Odenton, MD / Fri 09:00 pm 8 637 204.33163, 213, 237

34 1992 / Williams, Anthony / Chicago, IL / Fri 07:00 pm 16 636 196.00182, 204, 202

34 2084 / Cardenas, Gustavo / Mexico / Fri 09:00 pm 16 636 196.00219, 197, 172

36 7694 / Moreno, Ramiro / Mexico / Fri 09:00 pm 16 635 195.67207, 180, 200

37 1586 / Hodges, Jalen / Chicago, IL / Fri 07:00 pm 15 630 195.00169, 172, 244

37 3139 / Espinosa, Guillermo / Rio Rancho, NM / Fri 09:00 pm 17 630 193.00143, 210, 226

37 7441 / Alcala, Juan Carlos / Yuma, AZ / Fri 09:00 pm 18 630 192.00177, 224, 175

40 1678 / Smith, Megan / Casar, NC / Fri 07:00 pm 24 627 185.00190, 177, 188

41 3311 / Aquino, Eldrin / Hiawatha, IA / Fri 09:00 pm 22 626 186.67194, 170, 196

41 4933 / Dalid, R J / Miami, FL / Fri 09:00 pm 4 626 204.67184, 217, 213

43 288 / Yuhnke, Rick / Chico, CA / Fri 07:00 pm 22 625 186.33191, 147, 221

43 6105 / Youngsman, Jason / Oak Harbor, WA / Fri 07:00 pm 4 625 204.33222, 210, 181

43 6289 / Dogans, Autry / Gilbert, AZ / Fri 07:00 pm 10 625 198.33199, 214, 182
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46 180 / Fritze, Nicklas / Wildau, Germany / Fri 07:00 pm 4 623 203.67180, 232, 199

47 4962 / Nakasone, Hide / Mexico / Fri 07:00 pm 19 622 188.33234, 178, 153

48 5410 / Lam, Jerry / Monterey Park, CA / Fri 09:00 pm 14 620 192.67181, 180, 217

49 1021 / Arrioja, Ricardo / Ciudad de Mexico, Mexico / Fri 09:00 pm 15 619 191.33187, 202, 185

49 4384 / Siu Valles, Gustavo / League City, TX / Fri 09:00 pm 14 619 192.33173, 201, 203

51 7683 / Endo, Blaine / Waipahu, HI / Fri 07:00 pm 13 616 192.33222, 183, 172

51 6770 / Tirona, Ryan / Las Vegas, NV / Fri 09:00 pm 8 616 197.33223, 210, 159

53 4977 / Dominguez, Alberto / AK / Fri 07:00 pm 11 615 194.00196, 197, 189

54 5690 / Rohlik, Chase / Gilbert, AZ / Fri 09:00 pm 8 612 196.00149, 224, 215

55 7333 / Williams, Sherick / Duluth, GA / Fri 09:00 pm 15 609 188.00173, 215, 176

56 2948 / Davis, Jamal / Louisville, KY / Fri 09:00 pm 8 608 194.67181, 196, 207

57 1815 / Castillo, Alex / Azusa, CA / Fri 07:00 pm 18 607 184.33188, 152, 213

58 301 / Islas, Julio / Ciudad de Mexico, Mexico / Fri 07:00 pm 19 606 183.00149, 179, 221

58 7382 / Hernandez Garcia, Abraham I / Azcapotzalco, Mexico / Fri 09:00 pm 19 606 183.00179, 170, 200

60 2734 / Brown, Joshua / Maricopa, AZ / Fri 07:00 pm 11 605 190.67177, 219, 176

61 4933 / Dalid, R J / Miami, FL / Fri 07:00 pm 4 604 197.33189, 204, 199

62 2703 / Cruz, Sam / Los Angeles, CA / Fri 07:00 pm 18 602 182.67190, 192, 166

63 5734 / Rabia, Christopher / Citrus Heights, CA / Fri 09:00 pm 20 600 180.00145, 180, 215

64 1015 / Anderson Jr, Michael / N Las Vegas, NV / Fri 07:00 pm 7 596 191.67160, 216, 199

64 6463 / Hunter, Adam / Fresno, CA / Fri 07:00 pm 20 596 178.67183, 160, 193

66 7508 / Kane, Zachary / Henderson, NV / Fri 09:00 pm 24 590 172.67168, 210, 140

67 1531 / Fairow, David / Beaumont, CA / Fri 09:00 pm 16 586 179.33214, 184, 140

68 7031 / O'Neal, Scott / chico, CA / Fri 07:00 pm 18 584 176.67202, 140, 188

69 5453 / Servin Jr, Luis / Edinburg, TX / Fri 09:00 pm 20 582 174.00184, 157, 181

70 1628 / Mair, Chance / Marysville, WA / Fri 09:00 pm 21 578 171.67178, 220, 117

70 6698 / Ecalnea Jr, Curtis / Fairfield, CA / Fri 07:00 pm 24 578 168.67156, 170, 180

70 1698 / Hatta, Minoru / Mexico / Fri 07:00 pm 16 578 176.67160, 198, 172

70 3596 / Lecona, Jose / Mexico / Fri 09:00 pm 16 578 176.67158, 202, 170

74 7282 / Sanchez Iriqui, Martin / Hermosillo, Mexico / Fri 09:00 pm 16 577 176.33169, 177, 183

74 7352 / Moreno, Matthew / West Covina, CA / Fri 07:00 pm 17 577 175.33153, 158, 215

76 3665 / Baeza, Marcos / Mexico / Fri 07:00 pm 4 575 187.67208, 174, 181

77 5044 / Perrine, Bryan / San Antonio, TX / Fri 07:00 pm 12 571 178.33163, 129, 243

78 5135 / Masenburg, Major / Baltimore, MD / Fri 07:00 pm 24 567 165.00172, 176, 147

78 5734 / Rabia, Christopher / Citrus Heights, CA / Fri 07:00 pm 20 567 169.00174, 180, 153

80 7431 / Makovsky, Jonas / Richmond, CA / Fri 07:00 pm 8 565 180.33171, 211, 159

81 5212 / Sandoval, Carl / Santa fe, NM / Fri 07:00 pm 15 564 173.00199, 133, 187

82 6984 / Salcido, Jeremiah / Odessa, TX / Fri 09:00 pm 6 562 181.33177, 167, 200

83 2900 / Benavides, Michael / Marina Del Rey, CA / Fri 07:00 pm 23 561 164.00143, 202, 147

83 5428 / Cainag, Elton / La Mirada, CA / Fri 09:00 pm 15 561 172.00140, 157, 219

83 6629 / Velarde, Alejandra / Mexico / Fri 09:00 pm 18 561 169.00173, 166, 168

86 1079 / Alcala, Aaron / Yuma, AZ / Fri 09:00 pm 15 560 171.67182, 154, 179

86 3865 / Gregory, Kyle / Meridian, ID / Fri 07:00 pm 4 560 182.67158, 193, 197

88 6984 / Salcido, Jeremiah / Odessa, TX / Fri 07:00 pm 6 558 180.00149, 195, 196

89 2988 / Rodriguez, Jose / Eastvale, CA / Fri 09:00 pm 17 556 168.33213, 164, 128

89 6296 / Hicks, Kenneth / Markham, IL / Fri 09:00 pm 14 556 171.33199, 189, 126

91 7141 / Shields , Jeff / Columbiana , AL / Fri 07:00 pm 12 552 172.00160, 172, 184

92 839 / Abascal, Erick / Ciudad de Mexico, Mexico / Fri 09:00 pm 21 551 162.67162, 180, 146

93 7481 / Harrell, William / Greenville , NC / Fri 09:00 pm 8 550 175.33194, 151, 181

94 6253 / Yip, Tee / Chicago, IL / Fri 07:00 pm 20 549 163.00145, 166, 178

95 532 / Parawan, William / La Fuente, CA / Fri 07:00 pm 23 546 159.00137, 177, 163
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95 1689 / Munoz, Israel / Hemet, CA / Fri 07:00 pm 19 546 163.00186, 149, 154

97 3865 / Gregory, Kyle / Meridian, ID / Fri 09:00 pm 4 543 177.00178, 117, 236

97 5449 / Maldonado, Jacob / TX / Fri 09:00 pm 18 543 163.00177, 143, 169

97 7464 / Rowe, Aaron / Fresno,  / Fri 07:00 pm 23 543 158.00143, 184, 147

100 6470 / Asuncion, James / Yorba Linda, CA / Fri 07:00 pm 23 538 156.33134, 157, 178

101 7499 / Applegarth, Jerin / Coupeville, WA / Fri 09:00 pm 24 533 153.67160, 165, 136

102 1992 / Williams, Anthony / Chicago, IL / Fri 09:00 pm 16 519 157.00188, 140, 143

102 5044 / Perrine, Bryan / San Antonio, TX / Fri 09:00 pm 12 519 161.00195, 157, 131

104 2988 / Rodriguez, Jose / Eastvale, CA / Fri 07:00 pm 17 518 155.67138, 150, 179

105 2089 / Cardenas, Mario / Mexico / Fri 07:00 pm 20 517 152.33156, 147, 154

106 7619 / White, Julien / PALMDALE, CA / Fri 07:00 pm 15 509 154.67154, 122, 188

107 3741 / Ferrell, James / Baltimore, MD / Fri 09:00 pm 11 484 150.33154, 149, 148
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Qualified Bowlers

1 599 / Torres, Joe / Sylmar, CA / Fri 07:00 pm 24 702 210.00 Advance To Finals 500.00200, 173, 257

2 3779 / Penettre, Alfredo / Mexico / Fri 09:00 pm 23 690 207.00 Advance To Finals 500.00214, 214, 193

3 322 / Charles, Michael / Simi Valley, CA / Fri 09:00 pm 24 689 205.67 Advance To Finals 500.00195, 209, 213

4 418 / Chadwick, Harold / Columbus, OH / Fri 09:00 pm 5 682 222.33 Advance To Finals 500.00206, 203, 258

5 5122 / Bella, Al / Brentwood, CA / Fri 09:00 pm 17 681 210.00 Advance To Finals 500.00228, 234, 168

6 4481 / Reed, Brian / Thousand Oaks, CA / Fri 09:00 pm 4 676 221.33 Advance To Finals 500.00211, 227, 226

7 1184 / Marner, Trent / Kokomo, IN / Fri 09:00 pm 0 674 224.67216, 242, 216

8 467 / Langford, Billy / Lone Grove, OK / Fri 09:00 pm 17 672 207.00237, 196, 188

9 228 / Wood, Jason / Yucaipa, CA / Fri 09:00 pm 24 663 197.00220, 192, 179

10 2409 / Grant, Shawn / Mesa, AZ / Fri 07:00 pm 15 647 200.67208, 197, 197

11 5816 / Paree, Fred / Parkersburg, WV / Fri 07:00 pm 20 636 192.00189, 187, 200

12 4420 / Harvey, Catherine / Severn, Canada / Fri 07:00 pm 20 634 191.33203, 189, 182

13 2777 / Sanicolas, Randy / Chula Vista, CA / Fri 09:00 pm 12 632 198.67210, 194, 192

14 3493 / Atkinson, Frazier / Bowei, MD / Fri 09:00 pm 18 631 192.33156, 231, 190

15 650 / Fragoso, Cresencio / Brownsville, TX / Fri 07:00 pm 5 626 203.67191, 218, 202

16 6110 / Nicks, Eric / Alpine, NJ / Fri 07:00 pm 12 623 195.67188, 221, 178

17 3474 / Riske, James / Anchorage, AK / Fri 07:00 pm 15 620 191.67193, 202, 180

18 141 / Varela, Paul / Carson, CA / Fri 09:00 pm 0 613 204.33228, 206, 179

19 1063 / Petzel, Jim / Greensburg, PA / Fri 07:00 pm 9 612 195.00190, 210, 185

19 3565 / Flower, Joe / Chico, CA / Fri 07:00 pm 21 612 183.00153, 160, 236

21 1193 / Ordonez, Ramiro / Monterrey, Mexico / Fri 09:00 pm 6 609 197.00208, 173, 210

22 4637 / Gravitt, Brad / Corning, CA / Fri 07:00 pm 16 608 186.67190, 136, 234

23 109 / Arrioja, Gerardo / Ciudad de Mexico, Mexico / Fri 09:00 pm 24 606 178.00154, 189, 191

24 7506 / Vegas, Eduardo / Tucson, AZ / Fri 07:00 pm 0 604 201.33214, 191, 199

25 416 / Pettinato, Joseph / Redford, MI / Fri 09:00 pm 19 603 182.00146, 238, 162

26 7490 / Ruiz del Moral, Eduardo / Ciudad de Mexico, Mexico / Fri 09:00 pm 16 600 184.00161, 195, 196

27 235 / Domingo, Rubin / Eastvale, CA / Fri 07:00 pm 24 598 175.33169, 186, 171

28 460 / Heard, Jim / Tipton, IN / Fri 07:00 pm 24 597 175.00177, 182, 166

29 5505 / Cuevas, Ricardo / Mexico / Fri 09:00 pm 21 595 177.33183, 162, 187

30 564 / Henderson, Ricky / Baltimore, MD / Fri 07:00 pm 4 592 193.33189, 203, 188

31 3484 / Butler, Stanley / Baltimore, MD / Fri 09:00 pm 20 591 177.00220, 160, 151

32 5186 / Fennell, Jason / Brooklyn, NY / Fri 07:00 pm 2 589 194.33158, 232, 193

33 1193 / Ordonez, Ramiro / Monterrey, Mexico / Fri 07:00 pm 6 584 188.67147, 182, 237

34 650 / Fragoso, Cresencio / Brownsville, TX / Fri 09:00 pm 5 577 187.33213, 165, 184

35 2504 / Locke, Forrest / LONG BEACH, CA / Fri 07:00 pm 19 576 173.00181, 172, 166

36 3160 / Lislien, Ole Johnny / Kongsberg, Norway / Fri 09:00 pm 11 573 180.00197, 183, 160

37 484 / Ordonez, Juan / Monterrey, Mexico / Fri 07:00 pm 22 564 166.00139, 220, 139

38 5816 / Paree, Fred / Parkersburg, WV / Fri 09:00 pm 20 562 167.33145, 185, 172

39 1019 / Madrid, Mark / Santa Fe, NM / Fri 09:00 pm 20 540 160.00167, 130, 183

40 3566 / Fischer, Sean / Chico, CA / Fri 07:00 pm 6 533 171.67183, 134, 198

40 7691 / Ramirez, Greg / Milaloma, CA / Fri 07:00 pm 0 533 177.67153, 193, 187

42 6758 / Rojas, Johnny / Sylmar, CA / Fri 09:00 pm 5 522 169.00170, 184, 153

43 3971 / Brooks, Vicki / Apple Valley, CA / Fri 07:00 pm 24 514 147.33145, 170, 127

44 6087 / Derheim, Charles / Kent, WA / Fri 07:00 pm 24 510 146.00168, 137, 133

45 1019 / Madrid, Mark / Santa Fe, NM / Fri 07:00 pm 20 509 149.67153, 156, 140
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46 5414 / Regehr, Edward / Riverside, CA / Fri 07:00 pm 20 506 148.67152, 166, 128

47 7368 / Stewart, Mike / Stockton, CA / Fri 07:00 pm 24 485 137.67133, 133, 147
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1 7685 / Arcaro, Christopher / Moncks Corner, SC / Fri 09:00 pm 0 805 268.33 Advance To Finals Daily Leader 700.00259, 247, 299

2 538 / Ramshaw, Matthew / Longview, WA / Fri 09:00 pm 0 750 250.00 Advance To Finals 500.00233, 269, 248

3 111 / Villanueva, Sergio / Cd de Mexico, Mexico / Fri 09:00 pm 0 721 240.33 Advance To Finals 500.00218, 259, 244

4 1512 / Capra, Parker / New Caney, TX / Fri 07:00 pm 0 719 239.67 Previously Advanced233, 256, 230

5 2795 / Katz, Jordan / Henderson, NV / Fri 09:00 pm 0 716 238.67 Advance To Finals 500.00213, 279, 224

6 2711 / Orf, Andrew / St. Louis, MO / Fri 09:00 pm 0 707 235.67245, 216, 246

7 6701 / Weatherspoon, Desron / Buffalo, NH / Fri 07:00 pm 0 693 231.00233, 203, 257

8 823 / Hill- Tadiello, Dominic / New Caney, TX / Fri 07:00 pm 0 686 228.67248, 221, 217

9 1493 / Langdon, Eddie / Bonaire, GA / Fri 09:00 pm 0 682 227.33277, 215, 190

10 3941 / Villanueva, Steven / Las Vegas, NV / Fri 09:00 pm 0 680 226.67212, 247, 221

11 2685 / Rock, Brandon / MARTIN, GA / Fri 09:00 pm 0 676 225.33227, 214, 235

12 6139 / Grice, Jason / Friendswood, TX / Fri 09:00 pm 0 670 223.33223, 241, 206

13 2135 / Gorall, Eddy / Oak Harbor, WA / Fri 07:00 pm 0 659 219.67193, 245, 221

14 7609 / Pilon, Cooper / Warren, MI / Fri 09:00 pm 0 639 213.00202, 234, 203

15 7331 / Johnson, Jacob / Redford, MI / Fri 09:00 pm 0 638 212.67209, 235, 194

16 1796 / Pojas, Chad / Wahiawa, HI / Fri 09:00 pm 0 634 211.33223, 235, 176

16 6936 / Holley, Matthew / Chicago, IL / Fri 09:00 pm 0 634 211.33167, 242, 225

18 7206 / Throckmorton, Tony / Allendale Charter Township, MI / Fri 09:00 pm 0 632 210.67158, 238, 236

19 221 / Jones Jr, David / Rosemeed, CA / Fri 07:00 pm 0 630 210.00183, 224, 223

20 6905 / Kightlinger, Nicholas / Erie, PA / Fri 09:00 pm 0 629 209.67250, 194, 185

21 3869 / Holland, Chad / Nampa, ID / Fri 07:00 pm 0 615 205.00225, 211, 179

22 6297 / Richardson, Garrett / Antioch, CA / Fri 09:00 pm 0 599 199.67201, 221, 177

23 7639 / Jassenoff, Zachary / West Palm Beach, FL / Fri 09:00 pm 0 579 193.00207, 193, 179

24 1551 / Lyons, Clinton / Chicago, IL / Fri 09:00 pm 0 576 192.00215, 170, 191

25 5481 / Lopez, Fabian / Mexico / Fri 09:00 pm 0 567 189.00180, 205, 182

26 685 / Bunton, Damond / Calumet City, IL / Fri 09:00 pm 0 530 176.67170, 154, 206

27 1755 / Urbina, Antonio / El Paso, TX / Fri 07:00 pm 0 520 173.33176, 191, 153

28 7502 / Franks, Christopher / Holly Springs, NC / Fri 07:00 pm 0 517 172.33159, 189, 169

29 7451 / Kilburn, Joseph / Saranac Lake, NY / Fri 07:00 pm 0 498 166.00161, 175, 162

30 7451 / Kilburn, Joseph / Saranac Lake, NY / Fri 09:00 pm 0 490 163.33146, 179, 165

31 7586 / Johnson, Carlton / Oak harbor , WA / Fri 09:00 pm 0 489 163.00181, 147, 161

32 7034 / Davis, Chris / Chico, CA / Fri 07:00 pm 0 460 153.33134, 170, 156

33 608 / Hicks, Amari Primetime / Lake Forest , CA / Fri 09:00 pm 0 439 146.33201, 169, 69


